
DATE DAY EVENT CLASS & CLASS ACTIVITY

01-04-24 Monday NEW SESSION BEGINS (ORIENTATION )

02-04-24 Tuesday

03-04-24 Wednesday

04-04-24 Thursday

05-04-24 Friday Jamat Ul-vida (Holiday)

06-04-24 Saturday

07-04-24 Sunday

08-04-24 Monday

09-04-24 Tuesday

10-04-24 Wednesday

11-04-24 Thursday

12-04-24 Friday VAISAKHI ACTIVITY

13-04-24 Saturday Vaisakhi (Holiday)

14-04-24 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

15-04-24 Monday

16-04-24 Tuesday

17-04-24 Wednesday Rama Navami (Holiday)

18-04-24 Thursday

19-04-24 Friday

20-04-24 Saturday

21-04-24 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

22-04-24 Monday

23-04-24 Tuesday

24-04-24 Wednesday Inspecttion Of class

25-04-24 Thursday

26-04-24 Friday HOUSE BOARDS COMPETITIONS

27-04-24 Saturday DRAWING  CLASS COMPETITION

28-04-24 Sunday

29-04-24 Monday CLASS ROOM SOFT BOARD

30-04-24 Tuesday

01-05-24 Wednesday

02-05-24 Thursday

03-05-24 Friday School Tour

04-05-24 Saturday

05-05-24 Sunday

06-05-24 Monday

07-05-24 Tuesday Story Telling Copetation 

08-05-24 Wednesday Birthday Of Rabindranath (Holiday)

09-05-24 Thursday

10-05-24 Friday Inspecttion Of class

11-05-24 Saturday 1st Monthly Test

12-05-24 Sunday

13-05-24 Monday

14-05-24 Tuesday

15-05-24 Wednesday
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APRIL

MAY



16-05-24 Thursday

17-05-24 Friday

18-05-24 Saturday

19-05-24 Sunday

20-05-24 Monday

21-05-24 Tuesday

22-05-24 Wednesday

23-05-24 Thursday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

24-05-24 Friday PTM

25-05-24 Saturday Summer Vacation (Start)

26-05-24 Sunday

27-05-24 Monday

28-05-24 Tuesday

29-05-24 Wednesday

30-05-24 Thursday

31-05-24 Friday

01-06-24 Saturday

02-06-24 Sunday

03-06-24 Monday

04-06-24 Tuesday

05-06-24 Wednesday World Enviroment Day

06-06-24 Thursday

07-06-24 Friday

08-06-24 Saturday

09-06-24 Sunday

10-06-24 Monday

11-06-24 Tuesday

12-06-24 Wednesday

13-06-24 Thursday

14-06-24 Friday

15-06-24 Saturday

16-06-24 Sunday

17-06-24 Monday bakrid/eid uf-adha (Holiday)

18-06-24 Tuesday

19-06-24 Wednesday

20-06-24 Thursday

21-06-24 Friday Yoga Day

22-06-24 Saturday

23-06-24 Sunday

24-06-24 Monday

25-06-24 Tuesday

26-06-24 Wednesday

27-06-24 Thursday

28-06-24 Friday

29-06-24 Saturday

30-06-24 Sunday Summer Vacation (End)

01-07-24 Monday

02-07-24 Tuesday

JULY

JUNE



03-07-24 Wednesday

04-07-24 Thursday Van Mahotashav Weekned 

05-07-24 Friday

06-07-24 Saturday

07-07-24 Sunday

08-07-24 Monday

09-07-24 Tuesday

10-07-24 Wednesday

11-07-24 Thursday

12-07-24 Friday

13-07-24 Saturday Poster Making Competition 

14-07-24 Sunday

15-07-24 Monday Harela 

16-07-24 Tuesday Harela (Holiday)

17-07-24 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)

18-07-24 Thursday

19-07-24 Friday

20-07-24 Saturday

21-07-24 Sunday

22-07-24 Monday

23-07-24 Tuesday

24-07-24 Wednesday

25-07-24 Thursday Math Quiz

26-07-24 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas

27-07-24 Saturday

28-07-24 Sunday

29-07-24 Monday

30-07-24 Tuesday

31-07-24 Wednesday Sports Competition 

01-08-24 Thursday

02-08-24 Friday

03-08-24 Saturday

04-08-24 Sunday

05-08-24 Monday

06-08-24 Tuesday

07-08-24 Wednesday

08-08-24 Thursday

09-08-24 Friday

10-08-24 Saturday

11-08-24 Sunday

12-08-24 Monday Vikram Sarabhai's Birthday

13-08-24 Tuesday

14-08-24 Wednesday

15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day 

16-08-24 Friday

17-08-24 Saturday

18-08-24 Sunday

19-08-24 Monday Rakasha Bandhan(Holiday)

20-08-24 Tuesday

AUGUST



21-08-24 Wednesday

22-08-24 Thursday

23-08-24 Friday Speech Competition

24-08-24 Saturday

25-08-24 Sunday

26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday)

27-08-24 Tuesday

28-08-24 Wednesday

29-08-24 Thursday National Sports Day

30-08-24 Friday

31-08-24 Saturday

01-09-24 Sunday

02-09-24 Monday

03-09-24 Tuesday

04-09-24 Wednesday

05-09-24 Thursday Teacher's Day

06-09-24 Friday

07-09-24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

08-09-24 Sunday

09-09-24 Monday

10-09-24 Tuesday Half-Yearly Exam

11-09-24 Wednesday

12-09-24 Thursday

13-09-24 Friday

14-09-24 Saturday

15-09-24 Sunday

16-09-24 Monday Id e- milad (Holiday)

17-09-24 Tuesday

18-09-24 Wednesday

19-09-24 Thursday

20-09-24 Friday

21-09-24 Saturday

22-09-24 Sunday

23-09-24 Monday

24-09-24 Tuesday

25-09-24 Wednesday

26-09-24 Thursday

27-09-24 Friday

28-09-24 Saturday

29-09-24 Sunday

30-09-24 Monday

01-10-24 Tuesday

02-10-24 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-24 Thursday

04-10-24 Friday World Animal Day

05-10-24 Saturday

06-10-24 Sunday

07-10-24 Monday

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER



08-10-24 Tuesday

09-10-24 Wednesday

10-10-24 Thursday

11-10-24 Friday

12-10-24 Saturday Dussehra (Holiday)

13-10-24 Sunday

14-10-24 Monday

15-10-24 Tuesday Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kamal Birthday

16-10-24 Wednesday

17-10-24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jaynati (Holiday)

18-10-24 Friday

19-10-24 Saturday

20-10-24 Sunday Karva Chauth (Holiday)

21-10-24 Monday

22-10-24 Tuesday

23-10-24 Wednesday

24-10-24 Thursday

25-10-24 Friday

26-10-24 Saturday

27-10-24 Sunday

28-10-24 Monday

29-10-24 Tuesday

30-10-24 Wednesday

31-10-24 Thursday

01-11-24 Friday Deepawali (Holiday)

02-11-24 Saturday Govardhan Puja (Holiday)

03-11-24 Sunday

04-11-24 Monday

05-11-24 Tuesday

06-11-24 Wednesday

07-11-24 Thursday

08-11-24 Friday

09-11-24 Saturday

10-11-24 Sunday

11-11-24 Monday

12-11-24 Tuesday Egash-Bagwal (Holiday)

13-11-24 Wednesday

14-11-24 Thursday Children's Day

15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

16-11-24 Saturday

17-11-24 Sunday

18-11-24 Monday

19-11-24 Tuesday

20-11-24 Wednesday

21-11-24 Thursday

22-11-24 Friday

23-11-24 Saturday

24-11-24 Sunday

25-11-24 Monday

NOVEMBER



26-11-24 Tuesday Annual Day

27-11-24 Wednesday

28-11-24 Thursday

29-11-24 Friday

30-11-24 Saturday

01-12-24 Sunday

02-12-24 Monday National Polution Prevention Day

03-12-24 Tuesday

04-12-24 Wednesday

05-12-24 Thursday

06-12-24 Friday Second Monthely Test 

07-12-24 Saturday

08-12-24 Sunday

09-12-24 Monday

10-12-24 Tuesday

11-12-24 Wednesday

12-12-24 Thursday

13-12-24 Friday

14-12-24 Saturday

15-12-24 Sunday

16-12-24 Monday

17-12-24 Tuesday

18-12-24 Wednesday

19-12-24 Thursday

20-12-24 Friday

21-12-24 Saturday

22-12-24 Sunday

23-12-24 Monday

24-12-24 Tuesday

25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas  (Holiday)

26-12-24 Thursday

27-12-24 Friday

28-12-24 Saturday

29-12-24 Sunday

30-12-24 Monday

31-12-24 Tuesday

01-01-25 Wednesday New Year (winter vacation)

02-01-25 Thursday

03-01-25 Friday

04-01-25 Saturday

05-01-25 Sunday

06-01-25 Monday

07-01-25 Tuesday

08-01-25 Wednesday

09-01-25 Thursday

10-01-25 Friday

11-01-25 Saturday

12-01-25 Sunday

DECEMBER

JANUARY



13-01-25 Monday Lohri  (Holiday)

14-01-25 Tuesday

15-01-25 Wednesday Winter Vacation (End)

16-01-25 Thursday

17-01-25 Friday

18-01-25 Saturday

19-01-25 Sunday

20-01-25 Monday

21-01-25 Tuesday

22-01-25 Wednesday

23-01-25 Thursday Neta Ji Shubhash Chandra Boss Jayanti

24-01-25 Friday

25-01-25 Saturday

26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day

27-01-25 Monday

28-01-25 Tuesday

29-01-25 Wednesday

30-01-25 Thursday

31-01-25 Friday

01-02-25 Saturday

02-02-25 Sunday Basant Panchami  (Holiday)

03-02-25 Monday

04-02-25 Tuesday

05-02-25 Wednesday

06-02-25 Thursday

07-02-25 Friday

08-02-25 Saturday

09-02-25 Sunday

10-02-25 Monday

11-02-25 Tuesday

12-02-25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti  (Holiday)

13-02-25 Thursday

14-02-25 Friday

15-02-25 Saturday

16-02-25 Sunday

17-02-25 Monday Annual Exam

18-02-25 Tuesday

19-02-25 Wednesday

20-02-25 Thursday

21-02-25 Friday

22-02-25 Saturday

23-02-25 Sunday

24-02-25 Monday

25-02-25 Tuesday

26-02-25 Wednesday Mahashivratri (Holiday)

27-02-25 Thursday

28-02-25 Friday

01-03-25 Saturday

FEBRUARY

MARCH



02-03-25 Sunday

03-03-25 Monday

04-03-25 Tuesday

05-03-25 Wednesday

06-03-25 Thursday

07-03-25 Friday

08-03-25 Saturday

09-03-25 Sunday

10-03-25 Monday

11-03-25 Tuesday

12-03-25 Wednesday

13-03-25 Thursday Holika Dahana (Holiday)

14-03-25 Friday Holi (Holiday)

15-03-25 Saturday

16-03-25 Sunday

17-03-25 Monday

18-03-25 Tuesday

19-03-25 Wednesday

20-03-25 Thursday

21-03-25 Friday

22-03-25 Saturday

23-03-25 Sunday

24-03-25 Monday

25-03-25 Tuesday

26-03-25 Wednesday

27-03-25 Thursday

28-03-25 Friday

29-03-25 Saturday

30-03-25 Sunday

31-03-25 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar (Holiday)


